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Week 1
     

Mon Sep 5 5:53 pm ET Gooch Mullets Released Johnny Knox CHI WR Commissioner

Mon Sep 5 5:53 pm ET Gooch Mullets Acquired Antonio Brown PIT WR Commissioner

     
Week 2
     

Tue Sep 13 8:08 pm ET Gooch Mullets Acquired Nate Burleson DET WR Waiver Wire

Tue Sep 13 8:08 pm ET Gooch Mullets Released Danny Amendola STL WR Waiver Wire

Fri Sep 16 6:19 pm ET Frank Ryan Equation Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Owner

Fri Sep 16 6:19 pm ET Frank Ryan Equation Released Austin Collie IND WR Owner

Sun Sep 18 12:26 pm ET Gooch Mullets Acquired Aaron Hernandez NWE TE Owner

Sun Sep 18 12:26 pm ET Gooch Mullets Released Zach Miller SEA TE Owner

     
Week 3
     

Tue Sep 20 8:08 pm ET Gooch Mullets Acquired Ben Tate HOU RB Waiver Wire

Tue Sep 20 8:08 pm ET Gooch Mullets Released Jamaal Charles KAN RB Waiver Wire

Sat Sep 24 6:23 pm ET Can't Wait Tebow'ner Released Peyton Manning IND QB Owner

Sat Sep 24 6:23 pm ET Can't Wait Tebow'ner Acquired Kevin Kolb ARI QB Owner

     
Week 4
     

Thu Sep 29 10:18 am ET Cardiac Kids Released Roy Williams CHI WR Owner

Thu Sep 29 10:18 am ET Cardiac Kids Acquired Denarius Moore OAK WR Owner

     
Week 5
     

Wed Oct 5 8:25 pm ET Frank Ryan Equation Released Marcedes Lewis JAC TE Owner

Wed Oct 5 8:25 pm ET Frank Ryan Equation Acquired Scott Chandler BUF TE Owner

Fri Oct 7 10:48 pm ET Cameron Crazies Released Lee Evans BAL WR Owner

Fri Oct 7 10:48 pm ET Cameron Crazies Acquired Eric Decker DEN WR Owner

     
Week 6
     

Sun Oct 16 11:43 am ET Young Guns Released Jacoby Ford OAK WR Owner

Sun Oct 16 11:43 am ET Young Guns Acquired Darrius Heyward-Bey OAK WR Owner

Sun Oct 16 11:44 am ET Young Guns Placed on IR Nate Kaeding SDG K Owner

Sun Oct 16 11:45 am ET Young Guns Acquired John Kasay NOR K Owner

     
Week 7
     

Wed Oct 19 1:47 pm ET Frank Ryan Equation Released Scott Chandler BUF TE Owner

Wed Oct 19 1:47 pm ET Frank Ryan Equation Acquired Greg Olsen CAR TE Owner

Sun Oct 23 9:17 am ET Cameron Crazies Acquired Tim Tebow DEN QB Owner

Sun Oct 23 9:17 am ET Cameron Crazies Released Sam Bradford STL QB Owner

     
Week 8
     

Tue Oct 25 8:09 pm ET Young Guns Released Reggie Bush MIA RB Waiver Wire

Tue Oct 25 8:09 pm ET Young Guns Acquired DeMarco Murray DAL RB Waiver Wire

Sun Oct 30 10:22 am ET Cardiac Kids Acquired Cam Newton CAR QB Owner

Sun Oct 30 10:22 am ET Cardiac Kids Released Ben Roethlisberger PIT QB Owner

Sun Oct 30 10:57 am ET Cardiac Kids Acquired Darren Sproles NOR RB Owner

Sun Oct 30 10:57 am ET Cardiac Kids Released Peyton Hillis CLE RB Owner

Sun Oct 30 11:01 am ET Cardiac Kids Acquired Victor Cruz NYG WR Owner

Sun Oct 30 11:01 am ET Cardiac Kids Released Mike Thomas JAC WR Owner

Sun Oct 30 11:04 am ET Cardiac Kids Acquired Jason Hanson DET K Owner

Sun Oct 30 11:04 am ET Cardiac Kids Released Shaun Suisham PIT K Owner

     
Week 9
     

Thu Nov 3 8:17 am ET Young Guns Released Felix Jones DAL RB Owner

Thu Nov 3 8:17 am ET Young Guns Acquired Willis McGahee DEN RB Owner

     
Week 10
     

Tue Nov 8 8:08 pm ET Young Guns Released Mohamed Massaquoi CLE WR Waiver Wire
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Tue Nov 8 8:08 pm ET Young Guns Acquired Laurent Robinson DAL WR Waiver Wire

Wed Nov 9 7:50 pm ET Frank Ryan Equation Released Colt McCoy CLE QB Owner

Wed Nov 9 7:50 pm ET Frank Ryan Equation Acquired Ryan Fitzpatrick BUF QB Owner

Sun Nov 13 11:16 am ET Young Guns Acquired Jason Avant PHI WR Owner

Sun Nov 13 11:16 am ET Young Guns Released Daniel Thomas MIA RB Owner

     
Week 11
     

Wed Nov 16 8:09 pm ET Frank Ryan Equation Released Matt Schaub HOU QB Owner

Wed Nov 16 8:09 pm ET Frank Ryan Equation Acquired Jay Cutler CHI QB Owner

Sat Nov 19 11:00 pm ET Can't Wait Tebow'ner Acquired David Nelson BUF WR Owner

Sat Nov 19 11:00 pm ET Can't Wait Tebow'ner Placed on IR Kenny Britt TEN WR Owner

Mon Nov 21 10:53 pm ET Can't Wait Tebow'ner Placed on IR Knowshon Moreno DEN RB Owner

     
Week 12
     

Tue Nov 22 8:08 pm ET Young Guns Acquired Kevin Smith DET RB Waiver Wire

Tue Nov 22 8:08 pm ET Young Guns Released Jason Avant PHI WR Waiver Wire

Wed Nov 23 12:27 pm ET Frank Ryan Equation Released Jay Cutler CHI QB Owner

Wed Nov 23 12:27 pm ET Frank Ryan Equation Acquired Ben Roethlisberger PIT QB Owner

Wed Nov 23 6:16 pm ET Can't Wait Tebow'ner Acquired Torrey Smith BAL WR Owner

     
Week 13
     
     
Week 14
     
     
Playoff Week 1
     

Wed Dec 14 11:55 pm ET Young Guns Placed on IR DeMarco Murray DAL RB Owner

Wed Dec 14 11:55 pm ET Young Guns Acquired Roy Helu WAS RB Owner

     
Playoff Week 2
     
     
Offseason
     
     


